
   
BID 18-1904   

Interior and Exterior Painting Services at Various School 
Bid Tabulation 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 at 4:00PM 
 

Vendor Lot 1: Lump Sum 
Rawlinson Road Middle 
School - Downstairs 

Lot 2: Lump Sum 
Rawlinson Road Middle 
School - Upstairs 

Lot:3 Lump Sum 
Carroll School 

Lot 4: Lump Sum 
York Road Elementary 
School 

 Precision Painting LLC 
467 Latimer Lane 
Fort Mill, SC 29715 

  
$16,000.00 

  
$11,000.00 

 
$ 6,000.00 

 
$14,500.00 

 Ray Miles Painting 
516 Thornewood Court 
Columbia, SC 29212 

  
$19,800.00 

   
$11,450.00 

 
$87,500.00 

 
$48,950.00 

 The Phoenix Group  
No Response 

   
No Response 

 
No Response 

 
No Response 

         

 

NOTE: This bid tabulation above may reflect the apparent low bidder; however an evaluation will be done to determine if the bid meets all bid 
requirements before an award is made. 


