

BID 18-1904 Interior and Exterior Painting Services at Various School Bid Tabulation Thursday, July 19, 2018 at 4:00PM

Vendor	Lot 1: Lump Sum Rawlinson Road Middle School - Downstairs	Lot 2: Lump Sum Rawlinson Road Middle School - Upstairs	Lot:3 Lump Sum Carroll School	Lot 4: Lump Sum York Road Elementary School
Precision Painting LLC 467 Latimer Lane Fort Mill, SC 29715	\$16,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$14,500.00
Ray Miles Painting 516 Thornewood Court Columbia, SC 29212	\$19,800.00	\$11,450.00	\$87,500.00	\$48,950.00
The Phoenix Group	No Response	No Response	No Response	No Response

NOTE: This bid tabulation above may reflect the apparent low bidder; however an evaluation will be done to determine if the bid meets all bid requirements before an award is made.